Huntington Farm Dressage Schooling Show June 8th 2024

www.huntington-farm.com

Official Entry Form

Rider:		Age: Sr. or Jr. (under 18) Phone:	
Address:		E-mail Address:	
		(ride times may be emailed-or o	check website)
Horse Name:			
Name of Owner:			
Phone:			
Emergency Contact Name:		Phone:	
		Closing Date: June 1st 2024 No refunds after closing date	
Division (JR/SR)	Class Number	Class Description	Fee (\$30/ class)
* Test of Choice or re-ride		Stabling Fees (\$75/ night)	
l l	indicate which ould like to ride	Office Fees	\$5.00
		Total Due:	
I hereby enter my hors and that serious injury make no claim against further agree to hold th claims, suits or damag such horse/s and I agre fees incurred, arising of	BE INCLUDED We at my own risk subject or death can occur. Huntington Farm Late Huntington Farm es of any type or nate to indemnify and hout of any injury to a	All Checks Payable To: Huntington Farm LLC AATIVE COGGINS & RABIES CERTIFICATE (Dated within 12 months), and WITH ALL ENTRIES IN ORDER TO BE CONSIDERED A COMPLETED Extract to all rules and regulations of this event. I understand that the sport of horseback rich agree that if any injury occurs to me, my horse, or any equipment that I may use or sent LC, or any of the Officers, Directors, Trustees, Employees, or Volunteers of the aforement LLC, Officers, Directors, Trustees, Employees, Volunteers and any Landowner free and ure that may be occasioned by the horse/s exhibited or owned by me or the negligence of mold harmless these associations and individuals against all liability, claims, suits, and entry person/s or damage to any property caused by me, my horse/s or attendant/s. I agree and ASTM/SEI approved helmet at all times while mounted. WARNING: Under Vermont 19	ENTRY ding is inherently dangerous, and for use in this event, I will attioned organizations. I harmless from any liability, of the person/s in charge of expenses including attorney that I or any rider/s of my